MORNING STAFF MEETING BELL SCHEDULE 25-26

6th
Begin Lrﬁ?r?::]eisn End

Staff Meeting 8:15 AM 45 9:15 AM
Doors Open for

Students 9:15 AM 15 9:30 AM
Advisory 9:30 AM 15 9:45 AM
1st Period 9:45 AM 45 10:30 AM
Passing 10:30 AM 3 10:33 AM
2nd Period 10:33 AM 45 11:18 AM
Passing 11:18 AM 3 11:21 AM
3rd Period 11:21 AM 45 12:06 PM
Passing 12:06 PM 3 12:09 PM
Lunch/Recess 12:09 PM 33 12:42 PM
Passing 12:42 PM 3 12:45 PM
4th Period 12:45 PM 45 1:30 PM
Passing 1:30 PM 3 1:33 PM
5th Period 1:33 PM 45 2:18 PM
Passing 2:18 PM 3 2:21 PM
6th Period 2:21 PM 45 3:06 PM
Passing 3:06 PM 3 3:09 PM
7th Period 3:09 PM 51 4:00 PM

7th/8th
Begin Lni?ngjreisn End

Staff Meeting 8:15 AM 45 9:15 AM
Doors Open for

Students 9:15 AM 15 9:30 AM
Advisory 9:30 AM 15 9:45 AM
1st Period 9:45 AM 45 10:30 AM
Passing 10:30 AM 3 10:33 AM
2nd Period 10:33 AM 45 11:18 AM
Passing 11:18 AM 3 11:21 AM
3rd Period 11:21 AM 45 12:06 PM
Passing 12:06 PM 3 12:09 PM
4th Period 12:09 PM 45 12:54 PM
Passing 12:54 PM 3 12:57 PM
Lunch/Recess 12:57 PM 33 1:30 PM
Passing 1:30 PM 3 1:33 PM
5th Period 1:33 PM 45 2:18 PM
Passing 2:18 PM 3 2:21 PM
6th Period 2:21 PM 45 3:06 PM
Passing 3:06 PM 3 3:09 PM
7th Period 3:09 PM 51 4:00 PM




